
ExaminationSession_Name Exam_Date Exam_Time_FromRoom_ID Course_ID CountOfExamSlipDetail_IDInstructor_name
Finals 2026 Fall CHE 201L 11 Labaky ,Paola
Finals 2026 Fall 08/01/2026 11:00 A100 ENG 024 26
Finals 2026 Fall 08/01/2026 11:00 AG 311 ENG 024 69 Fattoush ,Myrna
Finals 2026 Fall 08/01/2026 11:00 N100 ENG 024 46 Ghandour ,Peneloppe
Finals 2026 Fall 08/01/2026 11:00 N100 HOM 330 7 Gerges ,Michel
Finals 2026 Fall 08/01/2026 13:30 A100 ENG 012 48 Fayad ,Helene
Finals 2026 Fall 08/01/2026 14:00 A100 ENG 015 44 Al Ali ,Mahmoud
Finals 2026 Fall 08/01/2026 14:00 AG 125 HOM 330 32 Khlat ,Dina
Finals 2026 Fall 08/01/2026 14:00 AG 311 ENG 015 36 Al Hassan ,Abdallah
Finals 2026 Fall 08/01/2026 14:00 N100 ENG 015 46 Abdallah ,Alina
Finals 2026 Fall 08/01/2026 08:30 HOM 230 22 Khlat ,Dina
Finals 2026 Fall 08/01/2026 08:30 A100 ENG 014 44 Fayad ,Helene
Finals 2026 Fall 08/01/2026 08:30 A100 ENG 027 13 Bachour ,Mireille
Finals 2026 Fall 08/01/2026 08:30 AG 101 NTR 422 15 Rammouz ,Georges
Finals 2026 Fall 08/01/2026 08:30 AG 200 ENG 014 36 Damien ,Rita
Finals 2026 Fall 08/01/2026 08:30 AG 311 ENG 027 70 Fattoush ,Myrna
Finals 2026 Fall 08/01/2026 08:30 N100 ENG 014 46 Kaawi ,Reine
Finals 2026 Fall 08/01/2026 08:30 N100 ENG 027 37 Ghandour ,Peneloppe
Finals 2026 Fall 09/01/2026 11:00 AG 201 NTR 411 5 Maalouf ,Jessica
Finals 2026 Fall 09/01/2026 11:00 AG 213 HOM 201 9 Khlat ,Dina
Finals 2026 Fall 09/01/2026 13:30 A100 ENG 013 48 Al Ali ,Mahmoud
Finals 2026 Fall 09/01/2026 14:00 AG 118 TRM 332 1 Saleeby ,Robert
Finals 2026 Fall 09/01/2026 14:00 AG 125 BIO 261 11 Labaky ,Paola
Finals 2026 Fall 09/01/2026 14:00 AG 125 CHE 101 1 Labaky ,Paola
Finals 2026 Fall 09/01/2026 14:00 AG 125 CHE 104 2 Labaky ,Paola
Finals 2026 Fall 09/01/2026 14:00 AG 125 CHE 201 13 Labaky ,Paola
Finals 2026 Fall 09/01/2026 14:00 AG 212 + AG 213STA 104 33 Antonios ,Roula
Finals 2026 Fall 09/01/2026 14:00 N100 STA 104 14 Dib ,Micheline
Finals 2026 Fall 09/01/2026 08:30 A100 MGT 472 10 Al Ozone ,Maher
Finals 2026 Fall 09/01/2026 08:30 AG 121 NTR 441 5 Maalouf ,Jessica
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 08:30 A100 ENG 200 18 Bachour ,Mireille
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 08:30 AG 311 ENG 200 61 Bou Maachar ,Nadine
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 08:30 AG 212 ENG 200 20 Yaziji ,Ghada
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 08:30 N100 ENG 200 32 Youssef ,Ghoussoun
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 11:00 A100 ACC 215 6 Antoun ,Marina
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 11:00 A100 MAT 203 7 Raad ,Robert
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 11:00 AG 113 ACC 311 3 Bader ,Eliane
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 11:00 AG 121 MAT 203 5 Antonios ,Roula
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 11:00 AG 212 + AG 213ACC 215 41 Chamoun ,Elie
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 11:00 N100 ACC 215 22 Ayoubi ,Mohamad
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 11:00 N100 MAT 203 15 Bou Nehme ,Roumanos
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 14:00 A100 ENG 023 26
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 14:00 AG 101 WGS 250 3 Ouba ,Anthony
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 14:00 AG 118 ACC 420 6 Chamoun ,Elie
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 14:00 AG 121 NTR 452 5 Maalouf ,Jessica
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 14:00 AG 200 ENG 023 69 Moussa ,Eliano
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 14:00 AG 213 CSC 210 10 Abboudeh ,Georges



Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 14:00 N100 CSC 210 9 Klaime ,Kamil
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 14:00 N100 ENG 023 46 Youssef ,Ghoussoun
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 08:30 A100 ENG 026 13 Bachour ,Mireille
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 08:30 AG 113 NTR 410 5 Haddad ,John
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 08:30 AG 118 TRM 215 17 Salem ,Ghada
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 08:30 AG 121 WGS 220 3 Abi Daoud ,Rita
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 08:30 AG 200 ENG 026 70 Moussa ,Eliano
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 08:30 AG 311 ENG 103 3 Bou Maachar ,Nadine
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 08:30 N100 ENG 026 37 Youssef ,Ghoussoun
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 08:30 N100 ENG 103 1 Youssef ,Ghoussoun
Finals 2026 Fall 12/01/2026 08:30 N100 TRM 215 4 Salem ,Ghada
Finals 2026 Fall 13/01/2026 08:30 AG 113 ENG 316 5 Elias ,Charlene
Finals 2026 Fall 13/01/2026 11:00 N100 BUS 230 19 Salem ,Kamal
Finals 2026 Fall 13/01/2026 15:00 AG 212 + AG 213MIS 360 53 Mussaed ,Wissam
Finals 2026 Fall 13/01/2026 08:30 AG 119 MAT 205 4 Antonios ,Roula
Finals 2026 Fall 13/01/2026 08:30 AG 121 WGS 210 3 Ouba ,Anthony
Finals 2026 Fall 13/01/2026 08:30 AG 201 IDP 320 10 Raidy ,Lamis
Finals 2026 Fall 13/01/2026 08:30 AG 212 + AG 213ECO 202 43 Chaaban ,Wassim
Finals 2026 Fall 13/01/2026 08:30 N100 ECO 202 21 Sarraf ,Lutfallah
Finals 2026 Fall 14/01/2026 11:00 A100 ECO 201 6 Sarraf ,Lutfallah
Finals 2026 Fall 14/01/2026 11:00 AG 125 ECO 201 18 Chaaban ,Wassim
Finals 2026 Fall 14/01/2026 11:00 AG 201 ENG 207 12 Bastadjian ,Liza
Finals 2026 Fall 14/01/2026 11:00 N100 CSC 358 16 Klaime ,Kamil
Finals 2026 Fall 14/01/2026 14:00 A100 MGT 201 11 Al Ali ,Mahmoud
Finals 2026 Fall 14/01/2026 14:00 AG 201 ENG 230 4 Bastadjian ,Liza
Finals 2026 Fall 14/01/2026 14:00 AG 212 + AG 213MGT 201 36 Zouein ,Cynthia
Finals 2026 Fall 14/01/2026 14:00 N100 MGT 201 28 Abed ,Rita
Finals 2026 Fall 14/01/2026 08:30 AG 212 + AG 213MAT 221 34 Keirouz ,Joseph
Finals 2026 Fall 14/01/2026 08:30 N100 MAT 221 25 Dib ,Micheline
Finals 2026 Fall 15/01/2026 AG 201 BIO 201L 11 Labaky ,Paola
Finals 2026 Fall 15/01/2026 11:00 A100 MKT 201 16 Al Itawi ,Nourhan
Finals 2026 Fall 15/01/2026 11:00 AG 201 BIO 201 9 Labaky ,Paola
Finals 2026 Fall 15/01/2026 11:00 AG 101 TRA 460 10 Gholam ,Jana
Finals 2026 Fall 15/01/2026 11:00 AG 212 + AG 213MKT 201 51 Daniel ,Chirine
Finals 2026 Fall 15/01/2026 11:00 AG 212 + AG 213MKT 201 1 Al Itawi ,Nourhan
Finals 2026 Fall 15/01/2026 11:00 N100 MKT 201 18 Al Khoury ,Grace
Finals 2026 Fall 15/01/2026 14:00 A100 CSC 202 8 Daher ,Mohamad
Finals 2026 Fall 15/01/2026 14:00 A100 CSC 315 2 Mikhael ,Joyce
Finals 2026 Fall 15/01/2026 14:00 A100 MIS 221 4 Mikhael ,Joyce
Finals 2026 Fall 15/01/2026 14:00 AG 118 CSC 202 8 Karam ,Caline
Finals 2026 Fall 15/01/2026 14:00 AG 119 ENG 294 4 Momdjian ,Loussine
Finals 2026 Fall 15/01/2026 14:00 AG 125 CSC 380 14 Achouh ,Pamela
Finals 2026 Fall 15/01/2026 14:00 AG 212 CSC 315 9 Abboud ,Aline
Finals 2026 Fall 15/01/2026 14:00 AG 212 MIS 221 8 Abboud ,Aline
Finals 2026 Fall 15/01/2026 14:00 AG 311 HLT 210 38 Gedeon ,Reine
Finals 2026 Fall 15/01/2026 14:00 N100 CSC 202 10 Abboud ,Aline
Finals 2026 Fall 15/01/2026 14:00 N100 CSC 315 9 Abboud ,Aline
Finals 2026 Fall 15/01/2026 14:00 N100 HLT 210 5 Gedeon ,Reine



Finals 2026 Fall 15/01/2026 14:00 N100 MIS 221 9 Abboud ,Aline
Finals 2026 Fall 15/01/2026 08:30 CSC 442 3 Mikhael ,Joyce
Finals 2026 Fall 15/01/2026 08:30 A100 HUM 318 36 Khawaja ,Antonio
Finals 2026 Fall 15/01/2026 08:30 AG 200 HUM 318 43 El Kazzi ,Liliane
Finals 2026 Fall 15/01/2026 08:30 N100 HUM 318 25 Daaboul ,Marwan
Finals 2026 Fall 16/01/2026 11:00 AG 101 BIO 103 5 Labaky ,Paola
Finals 2026 Fall 16/01/2026 11:00 AG 201 COM 425 18 Feghali ,Jean
Finals 2026 Fall 16/01/2026 11:00 AG 212 CSC 414 15 Abboudeh ,Georges
Finals 2026 Fall 16/01/2026 11:00 AG 212 MIS 411 8 Abboudeh ,Georges
Finals 2026 Fall 16/01/2026 11:00 N100 CSC 414 4 Georges ,Najib
Finals 2026 Fall 16/01/2026 11:00 N100 MIS 411 19 Georges ,Najib
Finals 2026 Fall 16/01/2026 14:00 A100 BUS 210 6 Al Ali ,Mahmoud
Finals 2026 Fall 16/01/2026 14:00 AG 212 + AG 213BUS 210 51 Bou Maachar ,Nadine
Finals 2026 Fall 16/01/2026 14:00 A 100 BUS 210 1 Al Ali ,Mahmoud
Finals 2026 Fall 16/01/2026 14:00 N100 BUS 210 19 Al Ali ,Mahmoud
Finals 2026 Fall 16/01/2026 08:30 AG 201 POL 202 9 Mozaya ,Fadi
Finals 2026 Fall 16/01/2026 08:30 AG 212 CSC 459 11 Mokbel ,Chafic
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 08:30 AG 118 GEO 302 2 Ouba ,Anthony
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 11:00 A100 ENG 201 7 Fayad ,Helene
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 11:00 AG 124 ENG 201 9 Yaziji ,Ghada
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 11:00 AG 201 FIN 310 8 Saleeby ,Robert
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 11:00 AG 212 TRM 410 14 Draz ,Nancy
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 11:00 AG 311 ENG 201 47 Elias ,Charlene
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 11:00 N100 ENG 201 30 Ziadeh ,Farah
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 11:00 N100 TRM 410 7 Draz ,Nancy
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 14:00 A100 MAT 012 10 Raad ,Robert
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 14:00 AG 118 SOC 101 3 Sarkis ,Pierre
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 14:00 AG 118 SOC 104 4 Sarkis ,Pierre
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 14:00 AG 118 SOC 201 14 Sarkis ,Pierre
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 14:00 AG 213 STA 315 9 Greige ,Hanna
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 14:00 AG 215 MAT 012 8 Keirouz ,Joseph
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 14:00 N100 SOC 101 1 Sarkis ,Pierre
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 14:00 N100 SOC 104 4 Sarkis ,Pierre
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 14:00 N100 SOC 201 1 Sarkis ,Pierre
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 14:00 N100 STA 315 14 Bou Nehme ,Roumanos
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 15:00 AG 212 ACC 605 19 Abdo ,Nicolas
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 08:30 A100 ACC 210 9 Antoun ,Marina
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 08:30 AG 101 NTR 211 16 Haddad ,John
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 08:30 AG 201 MGT 362 1 Zouein ,Cynthia
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 08:30 AG 125 CSC 502 17 Karam ,Walid
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 08:30 AG 212 + AG 213ACC 210 45 Chamoun ,Elie
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 08:30 A 100 ACC 210 1 Antoun ,Marina
Finals 2026 Fall 19/01/2026 08:30 N100 ACC 210 25 Sarraf ,Lutfallah
Finals 2026 Fall 20/01/2026 11:00 A100 MAT 010 17 Jreije ,Joceline
Finals 2026 Fall 20/01/2026 11:00 AG 212 MAT 010 28 Keirouz ,Joseph
Finals 2026 Fall 20/01/2026 11:00 AG 212 MAT 100 3 Keirouz ,Joseph
Finals 2026 Fall 20/01/2026 11:00 N100 MAT 010 26 Bou Nehme ,Roumanos
Finals 2026 Fall 20/01/2026 11:00 N100 MAT 100 1 Bou Nehme ,Roumanos



Finals 2026 Fall 20/01/2026 14:00 A100 CSC 206 8 Mikhael ,Joyce
Finals 2026 Fall 20/01/2026 14:00 AG 101 CSC 206 12 Achouh ,Pamela
Finals 2026 Fall 20/01/2026 14:00 AG 118 TRA 466 9 Gholam ,Jana
Finals 2026 Fall 20/01/2026 14:00 AG 125 ECO 104 22 Chaaban ,Wassim
Finals 2026 Fall 20/01/2026 14:00 AG 212 + AG 213BUS 310 35 Elothman ,Sajida
Finals 2026 Fall 20/01/2026 14:00 N100 BUS 310 31 Al Khoury ,Grace
Finals 2026 Fall 20/01/2026 14:00 N100 CSC 206 10 Klaime ,Kamil
Finals 2026 Fall 20/01/2026 14:00 N100 ECO 104 13 Chaaban ,Wassim
Finals 2026 Fall 20/01/2026 08:30 AG 101 TRA 310 6 Elias ,Charlene
Finals 2026 Fall 20/01/2026 08:30 AG 212 HRM 320 22 Mussaed ,Wissam
Finals 2026 Fall 20/01/2026 08:30 AG 311 CSC 201 49 Karam ,Caline
Finals 2026 Fall 20/01/2026 08:30 N100 CSC 201 25 Antonios ,Roula
Finals 2026 Fall 20/01/2026 08:30 N100 HRM 320 22 Matta ,Dolly
Finals 2026 Fall 20/01/2026 08:30 N100 PHY 104 2 Antonios ,Roula
Finals 2026 Fall 21/01/2026 11:00 A100 MGT 460 6 Al Ali ,Mahmoud
Finals 2026 Fall 21/01/2026 11:00 AG 201 + AG 203FIN 221 30 Saleeby ,Robert
Finals 2026 Fall 21/01/2026 11:00 AG 212 SPA 100 1 Maalouf ,Amale
Finals 2026 Fall 21/01/2026 11:00 AG 212 SPA 201 30 Maalouf ,Amale
Finals 2026 Fall 21/01/2026 11:00 N100 FIN 221 16 Fouhayli ,Nadim
Finals 2026 Fall 21/01/2026 14:00 AG 118 TRM 201 16 Salem ,Ghada
Finals 2026 Fall 21/01/2026 14:00 AG 124 TRA 450 10 Kelzi ,Edouard
Finals 2026 Fall 21/01/2026 08:30 A100 MAT 011 9 Raad ,Robert
Finals 2026 Fall 21/01/2026 08:30 AG 101 MGT 420 5 Matta ,Dolly
Finals 2026 Fall 21/01/2026 08:30 AG 118 NTR 499 1 Labaky ,Paola
Finals 2026 Fall 21/01/2026 08:30 AG 212 MAT 011 13 Keirouz ,Joseph
Finals 2026 Fall 21/01/2026 08:30 AG 212 MAT 101 2 Keirouz ,Joseph
Finals 2026 Fall 21/01/2026 08:30 N100 MGT 420 3 Matta ,Dolly
Finals 2026 Fall 21/01/2029 14:00 AG 125 TRM 421 12 Salah El Dine ,May
Finals 2026 Fall 21/01/2029 14:00 N100 TRM 421 7 Salah El Dine ,May


